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Summary

Topic Description Results

Collaboration
62%
 3
since last survey

Conflict Resolution
69%
 3
since last survey

Creativity
70%
 1
since last survey

Engagement
68%
 1
since last survey

Flexibility
74%
 5
since last survey

High Expectations
82%
0
since last survey

Leadership
56%
 1
since last survey
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Motivation
52%
 1
since last survey

Persistence
59%
 2
since last survey

Planning
57%
 3
since last survey

Reflective
84%
 1
since last survey

Self-Confidence
75%
 2
since last survey

Supportive Relationships
75%
 2
since last survey

2,776 responses
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Collaboration

Your average

62%
2,776 responses

Change

 3
since last survey

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.1: How likely are you to enjoy working with others
on a project?

Strongly agree 25% 686

Agree 37% 1030

Neutral 26% 723

Disagree 8% 211

Strongly disagree 4% 112
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Conflict Resolution

Your average

69%
2,776 responses

Change

 3
since last survey

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.1: I am confident that I can resolve a conflict
between my classmates.

Strongly agree 19% 515

Agree 47% 1300

Neutral 27% 749

Disagree 5% 146

Strongly disagree 2% 46

 2 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.2: I am confident that I can resolve a conflict
between my friends.

Strongly agree 33% 916

Agree 48% 1314

Neutral 15% 415

Disagree 3% 76

Strongly disagree 1% 31

 1 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.3: I think it is more important to get along than to
win an argument.

Strongly agree 28% 768

Agree 40% 1090

Neutral 24% 660

Disagree 6% 163

Strongly disagree 3% 75

 1 from last survey Favorable: 64%

Q.4: When a conflict arises, I am usually willing to
adjust my priorities to reach a resolution.

Strongly agree 14% 396

Agree 50% 1378

Neutral 30% 823

Disagree 4% 120

Strongly disagree 2% 41

 2 from last survey Favorable: 59%

Q.5: Knowing that a disagreement is emerging in your
team, how likely are you to avoid confrontation by
moving the discussion toward a middle ground?

Strongly agree 13% 353

Agree 46% 1268

Neutral 35% 949

Disagree 5% 141

Strongly disagree 1% 31

 2 from last survey Favorable: 69%

Q.6: Knowing that a disagreement is emerging in your
team, how likely are you to share your perspective
with the group so that the conflict can be discussed?

Strongly agree 19% 529

Agree 50% 1379

Neutral 26% 707

Disagree 4% 108

Strongly disagree 1% 27
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 4 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.7: When I find myself in a conflict situation, I try to
negotiate the best solution possible for all parties.

Strongly agree 26% 718

Agree 49% 1348

Neutral 21% 582

Disagree 3% 70

Strongly disagree 1% 33
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Creativity

Your average

70%
2,776 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.1: How likely are you to consider yourself to be
creative?

Strongly agree 27% 752

Agree 43% 1172

Neutral 22% 614

Disagree 6% 153

Strongly disagree 2% 57
 1 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.2: How likely are you to solve problems creatively?

Strongly agree 17% 481

Agree 48% 1326

Neutral 28% 779

Disagree 5% 136

Strongly disagree 1% 32

 3 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.3: How likely are you to be allowed by a teacher to
use your creativity to complete a school project?

Strongly agree 15% 402

Agree 41% 1128

Neutral 32% 888

Disagree 9% 260

Strongly disagree 3% 78

 0 from last survey Favorable: 89%

Q.4: I have interests that I pursue because I like the
activity.

Strongly agree 49% 1338

Agree 40% 1100

Neutral 9% 255

Disagree 2% 40

Strongly disagree 0% 13
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Engagement

Your average

68%
2,776 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.1: How often do you check to make sure you
understand the material you are learning in class?

Almost always 21% 577

Frequently 41% 1139

Sometimes 27% 744

Once in a while 8% 231

Almost never 2% 66

 1 from last survey Favorable: 69%

Q.2: Overall, how well do your learning strategies help
you learn more effectively?

Extremely well 16% 453

Quite well 52% 1440

Somewhat well 25% 687

Slightly well 5% 137

Not well at all 2% 40

 0 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.3: How likely is it that you will use technology to
complete your school work?

Extremely likely 42% 1161

Quite likely 33% 903

Somewhat likely 17% 471

Slightly likely 7% 179

Not at all likely 2% 41
 1 from last survey Favorable: 93%

Q.4: It is important for me to do well in school.

Strongly agree 69% 1910

Agree 24% 650

Neutral 6% 170

Disagree 1% 19

Strongly disagree 0% 13

 2 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.5: My school work challenges me.

Strongly agree 17% 456

Agree 43% 1189

Neutral 32% 884

Disagree 7% 179

Strongly disagree 2% 55

 1 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.6: My school helps me take responsibility for my
own learning.

Strongly agree 23% 625

Agree 49% 1338

Neutral 22% 603

Disagree 5% 136

Strongly disagree 2% 54
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 0 from last survey Favorable: 84%

Q.7: I take responsibility for my own learning.

Strongly agree 39% 1072

Agree 45% 1249

Neutral 13% 371

Disagree 2% 49

Strongly disagree 1% 17

 3 from last survey Favorable: 33%

Q.8: I look forward to going to school each day.

Strongly agree 9% 241

Agree 24% 656

Neutral 37% 1024

Disagree 18% 493

Strongly disagree 13% 346

 0 from last survey Favorable: 51%

Q.9: I contribute regularly to discussions during class.

Strongly agree 17% 465

Agree 34% 951

Neutral 32% 888

Disagree 12% 344

Strongly disagree 4% 110

 1 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.10: I see myself as a learner.

Strongly agree 27% 751

Agree 51% 1405

Neutral 18% 498

Disagree 3% 71

Strongly disagree 1% 25
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Flexibility

Your average

74%
2,776 responses

Change

 5
since last survey

How did people respond?

 5 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.1: Overall, how open are you to experiencing
something new?

Extremely open 28% 762

Quite open 47% 1287

Somewhat open 21% 571

Slightly open 4% 112

Not at all open 1% 30
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High Expectations

Your average

82%
2,776 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.1: The teachers in this school expect me to do my
best.

Strongly agree 40% 1108

Agree 42% 1146

Neutral 15% 413

Disagree 2% 56

Strongly disagree 1% 36
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Leadership

Your average

56%
2,776 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 54%

Q.1: I believe others see me as a good role model.

Strongly agree 16% 435

Agree 38% 1041

Neutral 35% 962

Disagree 8% 209

Strongly disagree 4% 110

 0 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.2: I believe that I will have an impact in my
community.

Strongly agree 18% 508

Agree 39% 1062

Neutral 32% 875

Disagree 8% 214

Strongly disagree 3% 92
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Motivation

Your average

52%
2,776 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.1: How likely is it that you can motivate yourself to
do unpleasant tasks if they will help you accomplish
your goals?

Extremely likely 14% 378

Quite likely 38% 1058

Somewhat likely 33% 911

Slightly likely 12% 322

Not at all likely 3% 95
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Persistence

Your average

59%
2,776 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.1: If you have a problem while working towards an
important goal, how well can you keep working?

Extremely well 14% 391

Quite well 54% 1478

Somewhat well 26% 718

Slightly well 5% 125

Not well at all 2% 46

 3 from last survey Favorable: 49%

Q.2: How often do you stay focused on the same goal
for several months at a time?

Almost always 13% 348

Frequently 37% 1010

Sometimes 36% 996

Once in a while 11% 301

Almost never 4% 102

 4 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.3: When you are working on a project that matters
a lot to you, how likely are you to stay focused when
there are lots of distractions?

Extremely focused 26% 730

Quite focused 46% 1284

Somewhat focused 20% 545

Slightly focused 6% 152

Not focused at all 2% 51
 0 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.4: If you fail to reach an important goal, how likely
are you to try again?

Extremely likely 18% 505

Quite likely 39% 1090

Somewhat likely 32% 896

Slightly likely 8% 223

Not at all likely 2% 46

 1 from last survey Favorable: 55%

Q.5: When you get stuck while learning something
new, how likely are you to try a different strategy?

Extremely likely 14% 395

Quite likely 40% 1106

Somewhat likely 33% 903

Slightly likely 10% 284

Not at all likely 2% 62

 0 from last survey Favorable: 50%

Q.6: How likely is it that you will ask your friends for
academic help?

Extremely likely 22% 593

Quite likely 28% 783

Somewhat likely 26% 705

Slightly likely 17% 477

Not at all likely 7% 198
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Planning

Your average

57%
2,776 responses

Change

 3
since last survey

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 50%

Q.1: Before you start working on your schoolwork, how
often do you think about the best way to approach the
work?

Almost always 21% 569

Frequently 30% 819

Sometimes 28% 780

Once in a while 13% 359

Almost never 8% 228
 1 from last survey Favorable: 63%

Q.2: How confident are you that you can choose an
effective strategy to get your schoolwork done well?

Extremely confident 19% 529

Quite confident 44% 1205

Somewhat confident 26% 717

Slightly confident 8% 232

Not at all confident 3% 76
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Reflective

Your average

84%
2,776 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.1: I appreciate others who have ideas that are
different than mine.

Strongly agree 29% 797

Agree 54% 1494

Neutral 15% 401

Disagree 2% 46

Strongly disagree 1% 18

 0 from last survey Favorable: 85%

Q.2: I am always willing to consider other people's
opinion, but I make my own decisions.

Strongly agree 31% 843

Agree 54% 1501

Neutral 13% 371

Disagree 1% 34

Strongly disagree 0% 8
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Self-Confidence

Your average

75%
2,776 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.1: How likely are you to advocate for yourself when
you believe you are treated unfairly?

Extremely likely 30% 818

Quite likely 37% 1033

Somewhat likely 23% 624

Slightly likely 8% 206

Not at all likely 3% 74

 1 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.2: How confident are you about your skills when
working in a team on a project?

Strongly agree 27% 735

Agree 49% 1354

Neutral 19% 523

Disagree 4% 99

Strongly disagree 2% 43

 0 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.3: I believe my ideas have value.

Strongly agree 28% 781

Agree 45% 1232

Neutral 20% 561

Disagree 5% 130

Strongly disagree 2% 54

 0 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.4: I am optimistic about my future.

Strongly agree 33% 910

Agree 39% 1084

Neutral 20% 537

Disagree 5% 138

Strongly disagree 3% 80

 1 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.5: I believe that my life has worth.

Strongly agree 45% 1241

Agree 34% 931

Neutral 15% 402

Disagree 4% 115

Strongly disagree 2% 67

 2 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.6: I can resist peer pressure.

Strongly agree 36% 1002

Agree 42% 1147

Neutral 18% 497

Disagree 3% 72

Strongly disagree 1% 36
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 2 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.7: How likely are you to stand on your principles
when conflicts arise?

Strongly agree 29% 809

Agree 47% 1282

Neutral 20% 549

Disagree 3% 75

Strongly disagree 1% 33
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Supportive Relationships

Your average

75%
2,776 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 84%

Q.1: How likely are your friends to treat peers with
respect?

Extremely likely 44% 1203

Quite likely 41% 1130

Somewhat likely 12% 325

Slightly likely 3% 70

Not at all likely 1% 34

 2 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.2: How likely are you to advocate for others when
you believe they are treated unfairly?

Extremely likely 29% 807

Quite likely 43% 1187

Somewhat likely 22% 608

Slightly likely 5% 131

Not at all likely 1% 26

 3 from last survey Favorable: 89%

Q.3: I support my friends to be the best they can be.

Strongly agree 47% 1307

Agree 41% 1133

Neutral 10% 275

Disagree 1% 25

Strongly disagree 1% 15

 1 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.4: I interact with peers with integrity.

Strongly agree 28% 770

Agree 53% 1450

Neutral 17% 463

Disagree 2% 47

Strongly disagree 1% 18

 0 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.5: I interact with adults with integrity.

Strongly agree 36% 982

Agree 46% 1262

Neutral 16% 443

Disagree 2% 52

Strongly disagree 1% 15

 3 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.6: I feel respected by others.

Strongly agree 16% 432

Agree 46% 1270

Neutral 28% 771

Disagree 7% 198

Strongly disagree 3% 80
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 3 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.7: I feel safe expressing my opinions during class.

Strongly agree 17% 463

Agree 40% 1107

Neutral 31% 851

Disagree 9% 235

Strongly disagree 4% 98

 0 from last survey Favorable: 85%

Q.8: I feel safe expressing my opinions to my friends.

Strongly agree 46% 1262

Agree 39% 1077

Neutral 12% 329

Disagree 2% 58

Strongly disagree 1% 31

 6 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.9: My classmates listen to what I have to say when it
is my turn to speak.

Strongly agree 15% 416

Agree 50% 1365

Neutral 28% 759

Disagree 6% 156

Strongly disagree 2% 57
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